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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Wallace4047
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.575 9.2258.925 37.175
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Arianna Kessler4042
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.200 8.9259.225 36.500
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gabi Howze4025
Gold Star

8.900 8.850 8.9759.100 35.825
3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Haley Barnett4013
Gold Star

8.550 8.200 8.8509.150 34.750
5 8 2 4 4 

4 

Livy Holmes4040
Santa Cruz

8.525 8.750 8.7758.500 34.550
6 4 8 6 5 

5 

Gianna Picciuto4008
Elite

8.450 8.500 8.8008.775 34.525
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Hana Subrahmanyan4033
Gold Star

8.200 8.250 8.6758.950 34.075
8 7 4 8 7 

7 

Sneha Dharmadhikari4018
Gold Star

8.775 8.150 8.7008.175 33.800
4 9 9 7 8 

8 

Rebecca Gutshall4006
Elite

7.500 8.650 8.5008.550 33.200
10 5 7 9 9 

9 

Madison Cassell4014
Gold Star

8.025 8.050 8.4758.100 32.650
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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